
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22
23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

A B C D F G

CSTF RANK CSTF ID Proposal ID Classification Organization Name Name of Project 

1
483219 New City of Las Vegas Southern Nevada Cyber Defense Project

2 485243 New City of Reno Backup and Disaster Recovery

3
485171 New City of Reno Vulnerability Scanning and Remediation

4
484819 New Clark County School District Cybersecurity Digital Forensics

5
484545 New Clark County School District DDOS Managed Services

6
484825 New Clark County School District Identity Management Access Governance

7
484816 New Clark County School District Multi-Factor Authentication for Student Education Systems

8
484954 Sustain Clark County School District

SUSTAIN - Update Cybersecurity Incident Response and Tabletop 
Exercise

9 484971 New Clark County Water Reclamation District
Firewall Improvement for Clark County Water Reclamation 
District

10 485102
Sustain from 
UASI Las Vegas Metropolitan Police Department LVMPD Cyber Security Project FFY24

11 485415 New Nevada Department of Agriculture Single Sign-on Implementation

12 484405 New Nevada Department of Transportation FY 2024 SLCGP NDOT

13
485403

Sustain from 
UASI Nevada Office of the Chief Information Officer Cyber Tool Tracking System 2.0 (CTTS)

14 485178 Sustain Nevada Office of Cyber Defense Coordination SUSTAIN - Incident Response Team Staffing

15 485184 Sustain Nevada Office of Cyber Defense Coordination SUSTAIN - Statewide SOC/ISAC

16 484898 New Washoe County Vulnerability Management Tool

17
485279 New

Washoe County Emergency Management & Homeland 
Security Program

Washoe County - Second Judicial District Court: Cyber Security 
and Network Strengthening

18
485352 New Washoe County School District Cyber Forensic Suite

19
484936 New Washoe County School District Disaster Recovery

20
485374 Sustain Washoe County School District SUSTAIN - Email Security System

21
485357 New Washoe County Sheriff's Office 2024 Cybersecurity



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22
23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

K L M N O P Q

Requested Amount FFY24
Adjustment(s) - Enter NEGATIVE 

adjustments with minus sign
Final Amount

 Rural Percentage 
Claimed 

 Rural Pass Through 
Amount 

Objective 
(applicant selected)

Comments

 $                                                649,704.00 649,704.00$                        0.00%  $                                   -   Objective 1

 $                                                840,000.00 840,000.00$                        0.00%  $                                   -   Objective 3

 $                                                250,000.00 250,000.00$                        0.00%  $                                   -   Objective 2

 $                                                581,875.00 581,875.00$                        7.24%  $                     42,127.75 Objective 1

 $                                             1,457,944.66 1,457,944.66$                     7.24%  $                   105,555.19 Objective 3

 $                                                524,447.00 524,447.00$                        7.24%  $                     37,969.96 Objective 1

 $                                                764,075.00 764,075.00$                        7.24%  $                     55,319.03 Objective 3

 $                                                   94,000.00 94,000.00$                          7.24%  $                       6,805.60 Objective 1

 $                                                   33,289.48 33,289.48$                          0.00%  $                                   -   Objective 3

 $                                                148,000.00 148,000.00$                        0.00%  $                                   -   Objective 3

 $                                                   39,600.00 39,600.00$                          0.00%  $                                   -   Objective 3

 $                                             2,253,244.00 2,253,244.00$                     0.00%  $                                   -   Objective 3

 $                                                297,927.72 297,927.72$                        0.00%  $                                   -   Objective 1

 $                                                559,998.00 559,998.00$                        80.00%  $                   447,998.40 Objective 4

 $                                                400,000.00 400,000.00$                        80.00%  $                   320,000.00 Objective 2

 $                                                275,000.00 275,000.00$                        36.00%  $                     99,000.00 Objective 3

 $                                                566,251.40 566,251.40$                        22.00%  $                   124,575.31 Objective 3

 $                                                   60,000.00 60,000.00$                          0.00%  $                                   -   Objective 3

 $                                                250,000.00 250,000.00$                        0.00%  $                                   -   Objective 3

 $                                                275,000.00 275,000.00$                        0.00%  $                                   -   Objective 3

 $                                                309,495.81 309,495.81$                        50.00%  $                   154,747.91 Objective 4

10,629,852.07$                                            -$                                               10,629,852.07$                   1,394,099.15$                

3,771,437.00$                     

188,571.85$                        

3,582,865.15$                     

10,629,852.07$                  

(7,046,986.92)$                   

565,715.55$                        

3,550,769.72$                     

State Funding Left to Allocate (2,985,054.17)$                   

942,859.25$                        

1,394,099.15$                     

Rural Needed (451,239.90)$                      

2,640,005.90$                     

9,235,752.92$                     

Reamaining Non-Rural Pass-Through (6,595,747.02)$                   

Percentage

Non-Rural Projects - Round 1

Non-Rural Funds Available (Total pass-through minus rural requirement)

SLCGP FY24 Allocation

SLCGP State M&A Withheld (5%)

Rural Pass-Through Required (25% of total award Minimum)

SLCGP Available for Subrecipient Projects (95% of total award)

State Allocation (15% of total award Maximum)

Total Projects Submitted in Round 1

Remaining to be allocated

State Projects - Round 1

Rural Projects - Round 1


	SLCGP 24 WORKSHEET

